2,13 WEEKDAY/Entre semana Timetable
A
40 < MAP LEGEND / LEYENDA DEL MAPA S bol
NW Marketlst . b Line To DOWNTOWN, MADRONA PARK = To DOWNTOWN, MADRONA PARK = ymbols
LT SU T DO T s |Makes all regular stops. Hace todas las paradas regulares. Seattle W Queen  Seattle Downtown First Madrona Seattle W Queen  Seattle Downtown First Madrona C- Ari hAveS&S
i T Rk T SO A tl r tl r rrives 5th Ave S &
B8 = %, o bt e . Pacific Anne Center Seattle  Hill Park Pacific Anne Center Seattle  Hill Park 3 !
£ SEZ 2 Yl N mummmn Route 29: Limited or no stops. Ruta 29: Limitado o sin paradas. STTETT—FOUTES SUTE T FOUTES Jackson St 7-10 minutes
'g?wl‘ﬂﬁé 3 2 9440*’ =mmmms Snow route. Ruta de nieve 3rd Ave W 7th Ave W Queen Anne Ave 3rd Ave Broadway Madrona Dr 3rd Ave W 7th Ave W Queen Anne Ave 3rd Ave Broadway Madrona Dr later. Sas
£ H ) ’ & & N& & & & Lake & & N& & & & Lake -
& § S E E’:E smnnnnss Route 27 snow shuttle (transfer to/from Rt 2 at 34th Ave & W Cremona St W Raye St Mercer St Union St E Union St Wash Bivd W Cremona St W Raye St Mercer St Union St E Union St Wash Bivd D ‘ljg(?l\(/segnasq 9_\/160 m%nutes
5 e N, ’ " ” :
& Son st E. Union St). Ruta 27 servicio de conexion durante nevada. - 505 = 504 533 549+ 4:26 _— 4:39 4:54 5:00 5:32+ earlier.
WEmerson St gparpp 4 31, (traslado a/desde Rt 2 en el 34th Ave & E Union St). — 5:42 5:49 6:01 | 6:10 6:261 — 4:39 4:49 504 | 519 542 Simbolo del
1 = PACIFIC Ijé W Draass St ) . 5:56 — 6:04 6:17 6:26 6:42 4:43 — 4:57 5:12 5:27 5:49
: s UMV TS ravus . TIME POINT /PUNTO DE TIEMPO: Street intersection from — 6:10 6:18 6:31 6:40 6:58% 4:53 — 5:07 5:22 5:37 5:50% programa
< : i i s 6:22 — 6:31 6:44 6:54 7:12 5:01 — 5:15 5:32C — — - Esti i -
. lF - of which departure times are shown on the schedples. lnte(seoaon 44 637 85 fiog 208 7:261 e 5:22 5:32 3:46 6:01 6:224 t Esmabed time. Tiempo
1 ek WEST de la calle desde donde se muestran los horarios de salida. 650 — 659 7:19 7:09 7:30% 5:21 — 5:35 5:52C — — estimaao.
' Sth=mm o &3 — : : : : 7 :32 — 4 :01 114 :34
‘:"’“"‘Ve b i o QUEEN ANNE “233<T) TRANSFER POINT/PUNTO DE TRANSFERENCIA: Route 7:12 s 7 e I A ot s 5:48 358 o1 | 624 o
i | i.. " - intersection for transferring to indicated route(s). Interseccién de 7:29 5 ;;ig 55880 8:04 8:21% gggg - gg?g gg;gc 63 656 Need more
i e . W McGraw St ruta para la transferencia para indicar Ia ruta o rutas. 746 = 7'57 810 | 821 8:38¢ 6:05 — 6:17 6:320 | — g information or
EH 30 7:58 — 8:08 8:22C — — — 6:19 6:28 6:41 6:53 7124 i ]
g: g: 43 TIME POINT & TRANSFER POINT/TIEMPO Y PUNTO DE ¢ 8:05 813 828 8:39 8564 6:28 - 640 6-55C iy iy assistance?
g TRANSFERENCIA 8:10 — 8:20 8:35C — — — 6:39 6:48 7:01 7:13 7:31% *+ Visit Metro online at
=l sl . — 8:21 8:29 8:44 8:55 9:12 6:51 — 7:01 7:14 7:25 7:43 ;
-2 [ ] Landmark. El punto de referencia. 8:29 = 8:39 854C | — 2y 6:56 — 7:06 7210 | = 34 kingcounty.gov/metro
H I . 8:37 — 8:48 9:02 9:13 9:31% — 7:08 7:17 7:30 7:41 7:59% ¢ Call Metro’s Customer
[29]] —mm__ Downtown bus stops. Paradas de autobus del centro. — 854 9:02 017 0:28 9:46% 7:22 — 7:32 7:45 7:56 8:14 Information Office
P W Galer St @ . . , — 9:10 9:18 9:33 | 944 10:021 — 7:38 7:47 8:00 | 811 8:20% 206-553-3000. Mond
R Light Rail. Tren Ligero. 9:20 — 9:31 9:45 956 10:14 7:52 — 8:02 8:15 8:26 8:44% )6-553-3000, Monday-
AN . — 9:37 9:45 9:59 | 10:10 10:28% — 8:08 8:17 8:30 8:39 8:55 Friday except for major/
w2 fd Streetcar. Tranvia 9:49 = 10:00 1014 | 1025  10:43 8:22 — 8:32 8:45 | 854  9:10 tv holidavs (May 25
(A . . . . . ' ) u| u| Ll Coun y 0 I ays ( ay b
2 — 10:07 10:15 1029 | 10:40 1058 — 8:38 8:47 9:00 9:09 9:25 Julv 3 (0b 4 and
AN 10:19 — 10:30 10:44 [ 1055  11:13t 8:55 — 9:04 9:15 | 9:24  9:40 uly 3 (observed) an
LS £Roy St — 10:37 10:45 10:59 | 11:10  11:28 — 9:09 9:18 9:30 9:39 9:55: Sept. 7)
SEATTLE 10:49 — 11:00 11:14 [ 1125 1143 9:26 — 9:34 9:45 9:53  10:09 _ 6am—8p.m.fortrip
A — 11:07 11:15 11:29 11:40 11:58% — 9:39 9:48 10:00 10:08 10:24% s i
Republican St 11:19 — 11:30 11:44 | 11:55  12:13 E 9:56 — 10:04 10:15C — — planning assistance
— 11:37 11:45 1159 [ 12110 12:29 — 10:11 10:19 10:30  [10:38  10:54% - 8a.m~-5 p.m. for ORCA
11:49 — 12:00 12:14 12:25 12:44 10:27 — 10:34 10:45C — — ;
= 12:07 12:15 12:29 | 12:40  12:59 = 10:41 10:49 11:00 [11:08  11:24% assistance and customer
12:19 — 12:30 12:44 | 12:55 1:14 10:58 — 11:05 11:15 - - comments
— 12:36 12:44 12:58 1:09 1:28 — 11:06 11:14 11:25 11:33 11:49%
> 12:48 — 12:59 1:13 1:24 1:43 11:28 — 11:35 11:45 — —
FIRST E; — 1:05 1:13 1:27 1:38 1:57 — 11:36 11:44 11:55  |12:03  12:18%
:9/4 1:17 — 1:28 1:42 1:53 2:12 11:53 — 12:00 12:10 — —
HILL &g — 1:35 1:43 1:57 2:08 2:27 — 12:07 12:14 1225  [12:32 1247t Metro
poy UF o 1:43 — 1:55 2:09 2:20 2:41 12:15 — 12:22 12:32C — — buses have
VIRGINIA y, ‘?"I”Ic 6o I —_ 2:04 2:12 2:26 2:38 2:59 — 12:30 12:37 12:48C — — bike racks
v\ mason “Monls, | E 2:15 — 2:27 2:41 2:53 3:14 12:59 — 1:06 1:16 — —
HOSPITAL (T) 'u\@ P — 2:32 2:41 2:55 3:07 3:28 — 1:32 1:39 1:500 — — that hold
St 4 2:41 — 2:53 3:07 3:19 3:40 . sooozST three bikes and are
= U‘g A2 ———’— {’funion S 4 . —_ 2:58 3:07 3:21 3:34 3:55: AM — nghter Type PM — Darker Type eas to use There |S no
SEATTLE 3% I N T 3:11 — 3:23 3:37 | 350 4113 y ;
(see detail map) ‘Z“'-_ - 203 ,’g‘" SEATTLE — 3:25 3:34 3:48 4:01 4:24 . extra charge for your
rentimaL ) Elliott LRE \[S UMVERSITY 3:33 s 3:45 309 | 414 43 @ Metro Customer Service bike. Follow the
. =2l S — . : : : . : :
Siice [ %o 353 — 405 419 | 4:34  4:57 206-553-3000 instructions posted near
Ba Bay 8 ‘e Che, o : : : : : the rack. A bike loading
Y PIONEER - ' " 4:04 4:14 429 | 444 507 . :
S i is [ E . 4:15 = A2 44 | 4% _Sis| (% Metro Website /Trip Planner video and olher bike.
] - : a _ . _ . .
s ing b ! s S Jackson St|& /' 53)/3%; Way & Washington AM — Lighter Type PM — Darker Type (continued next column) kin g county. g ov/metro Intormation IS available
J9y39603 psemioy buinopy
Route 13 _ 2,13 WEEKDAY/Entre semana Snow/Emergency
OHJ_HN \9‘9 U0 O : _— To DOWNTOWN, QUEEN ANNE, SEATTLE PACIFIC = To DOWNTOWN, QUEEN ANNE, SEATTLE PACIFIC = Service
Aunon b ) / %%, %o, Ti int/ Madrona First Dwntwn Seattle W Queen Seattle Madrona First Dwntwn Seattle W Queen Seattle P
oo BN SEATTLE PACIFIC | & (;”’ B ey XS L Bﬂi’g‘; Park___ Hill__Seattle Center Anne __Pacific Park ___Hill _Seattle Center Anne _pPacific  Servicio de
UNIVERSITY AR R U combined ROUTE13 ROUTE2 ROUTE13 ROUTE13  ROUTE2 ROUTETS | emergencia/nieve
RS, ©) ) Madrona Dr Broadway 3rd Ave 1stAveN W McGraw St 7th Ave W 3rd Ave W | | Madrona Dr Broadway 3rd Ave 1stAveN W McGraw St 7th Ave W 3rd Ave W ; e
, XA 2hee % Tiempo/parada & Lake PO & & Queen & &w & Lake & & & & Queen & &W During most snow conditions,
W Cremona St > e c}*‘ % % % de autoblis Wash Blvd E Union St Pike St JohnSt Anne Ave N W Raye St Cremona St| | Wash Blvd E Union St Pike St JohnSt Anne Ave N W Raye St Cremona St these routes will operate via
Fulton St by 8 % combinada the snow routing shown in this
=== le SN o || I 3rd A — — | 437D 445 — 5:00 — 3:06 322 | 3:34 344 3:56 — 4:07 i
P = s M e e 450 503 | 513 521  — b3 — — =) s 3 oam  — oage | et lnine rare ovent
2l o QUEEN ANNE A N | ps.Far — — | 521D 530 5:39 — 547 3:22 3:38 | 3:51  4:01 4:13 — a4 at Metro declares an
1 > o \z % c S de autobus — — . . = . — — — . . — . — th Il not
z AN 2N 5:39D  5:47 6:02 4010 4:11 4:29 emergency, they will no
H H"_l_ HeB L \ 6 3rd Ave. — — | 546D 555 6:04 — 612 3:36 3:52 | 4:05 4:16 4:28 — 439 operate. Visit kingcounty.gov/
i ° MARKET S 2 . . . . . . — . — . . . 30 42 — 53 p . - .
=i 0 22\ £ Light Rl 5:37 5:50 | 600  6:08 6:23 350  4:06 | 4719 4 4:4 4:5 matro/snow and sian ug for
H - “aneag ol © P Tren Licero — — 6:14D  6:23 6:32 — 6:40 4:03 419 | 432 443 4:57 — 5:08 ) gn up
MEd sy o z! W McGraw St - & 7% g 6:07 6:20 | 6:30  6:38 — 6:55  — 417 431 | 444 455 — 513 — Transit Alerts to stay informed
BUOJDBW.~. @udiumiq _=: © [l I % 0”27 8 ?&%\\“& Q Streetcar — — 6:36D  6:45 6:54 — 7:02 — — 4:46D  4:57 5:09 — 5:21 during adverse conditions.
Ayissanun 1S9 J8juag 5 [— a3 % LR Je et Tranvia 6:26 6:40 | 649 658 7:06 — 7:14 4:29 444 | 451 5:08 5:22 — 5:33 ]
amess/  @ameas 1 : QUEEN ANNE ®*4* Boston St W o \ 635 618 700 7:08 — 7%3 — 441 4:55 508 519 — 539 - Durante la mayoria de las
1 i L COMMUNITY 3 7.09D  7:18 7:27 7:35 4:49 5:04 | 5:17  5:28 5:42 5:53 condiciones de nieve. estas
@2uuy usanp i i CENTER 1 = o 648 704 | 715 724 732 — 74 — — | 524 534 546 - - : ’
153N \ I R . X — — | 7280 737 76 — 755 5:01 5:15 | 528 540 — 6:00 — rutas operaran por la rutas
o 1 > rEAMNAL ¢ 7:02 717 | 729  7:39 — 7:55 — 5:12 5:27 | 5:40  5:51 6:05 — 6:15 para nevadas que se
4\ . i< < 7:16 731 | 743 753 — 8:09 — 5:24 5:38 | 551  6:02 6:16 — 6:26 muestran en este programa
piejjeg EoRN 1 ne Elliott [ ol — — 7:45D  7:54 8:03 — 8:12 5:35 5:48 6:00 6:12 — 6:32 — :
) %, TmmImoemee 1= Bay 2-2r% 7:30 7:46 | 7:57  8:.07 8:16 — 825 5:48 6:02 | 6:14 6:25  6:37 — 647 En el caso poco frecuente que
SETTE N p 1E M En| i 8% se 2P g || &% od0 | oe e Tm oo g | Metodecreuna
—— c A 5 & < : : : — : H : : : : — : ; 5
Sspnidl 2 g N 5 meg)|¢ 810 825 | 8:38 847 — 902 = 6:35  6:48 | 6:50  7:09 — 7:26 — emergencia, no opéraran.
ws. s = 8:25 840 | 853  9:02 — 9:17 — 6:48 7:01 | 713 7:23  7:34 — 743 Visite kingcounty.gov/metro/
/J,,'; (¢] 8:34 8:50 9:01 9:11 9:20 — 9:29 7:05 7:17 7:28 7:38 — 7:54 — snow y registrese para recibir
7 8:50 9:05 9:17 9:26 — 9:41 — 7:20 7:33 7:45 7:54 8:04 — 8:13 Alertas de trénsito y
9:06 921 | 932 942 9:52 —  10:01 7:35 7:47 | 7:58 8:07 — 8:22 — .
9:22 9:36 | 9:48  9:57 — 10:12 — 7:51 8:04 | 814 8:23 8:33 — 8:42 mantenerse informado
9:38 9:53 | 10:04 10:14 10:24 — 10:33 8:08 8:20 8:29 8:38 — 8:53 — durante las condiciones
A 9:53 10:07 | 10:19 10:28 — 10:43 — 8:23 8:35 | 845 8:54 9:04 — 9:13 adversas.
0202 9p aJquiandas ap g1 [e oziew ap 1z 13 N 10:08  10:23 | 10:34  10:44  10:54 — 1103 8:38 8:50 | 859  9:08 — 9:23 =
‘a1 Joqwaldac ni 2B 10:23 10:36 | 10:47 10:56 — 11:13 — 8:53 9:05 9:15 9:24 9:34 — 9:43
020c '81 19qusidss niyy 1 yarew 10:38 1052 | 1103 11:13 1123 — T3 9:08  9:20 | 9:29  9:38 — 953  —
R OB UE R E e || 38 e gk wen g e
)ied euolpelp Denny Way <33 1123 1136 | 1147 1156 — 1203 — 9:54  10:06 | 10:14 10:23  10:32 — 1041
c ¢ 11:38 1152 | 12:03 12:13  12:24 —  12:33 10:10  10:21 | 10:30 10:39 — 10:53 —
A]_ls,la[\lun a“_:l_eas "lH 11:53 12:06 | 12:17  12:26 — 12:43 — 10:25 10:36 | 10:45 — — — —
e ' AR BN | R I R
1Sll4 "'S|jeas umojumoq DOWNTOWN 12:38  12:52 | 1:03  1:13  1:24 — 134 11:10  11:21 | 11:30  11:39 =~  11:53 —
“1SaAA 191UdN amed 12:53 1:06 | 1:17 1:26 — 1:43 — — — [ 11:45 11:52 11:57 —  12:06
i i SEATTLE Mmoo vm o e um oum B® OR® o Y
(1 19 H R - . f— H f— . . . . . — .
auuy uaanP I1ssp\ “AlUN A see inset ma 1:35 1:49 [ 2:00 2:10  2:21 — 231 1240 12:51 | 1.00  1:08 — 1:21 —
y . ¢ P) 1:51 2:04 | 216  2:26 — 2:43 — NovozTST
‘ . - . . - _ . _ 0002
j1ded 9jjjess piejjeg QSN . To/from Route 2 201 %6 L 20 2M 20— AM - Lighter Type  PM - Darker Type
. RO = = | 2510 301 3q3 = 32
‘ ‘ Elliott Bay 5N > 2:37 251 | 303 313 = 331 —
I — — | 311D 3:21 3:33 — 3:44 Routes 2 and 13 4 i
o K 251 306 | 318 328 340 — 3y || pouesZand J\ Seattle Get real-time bus arrival
¥ 9T N = — | 326D 3:36 — 3:54 = ave improve I} Department of information on your mobile device.
6?‘ \ _ * * * service thanks to Transportation
AN AM — Lighter Type PM — Darker Type (continued next column) | Seattle voters. Text your bus stop number to 62550.




2,13 SATURDAY/sabado

To DOWNTOWN, MADRONA PARK [

2,13 SATURDAY/sabado

To DOWNTOWN, QUEEN ANNE, SEATTLE PACIFIC [

2, 13 SUNDAY/domingo

To DOWNTOWN, QUEEN ANNE HILL, SEATTLE PACIFIC [

Snow/Emergency Service
Servicio de emergencia/nieve

2,13 SUNDAY/domingo

To DOWNTOWN, MADRONA PARK [1

Seattle W Queen Seattle Downtown First Madrona Madrona First Downtwn Seattle W Queen Seattle Seattle W Queen Seattle Downtown First Madrona Madrona First Downtwn Seattle W Queen Seattle g " f
Pacific Anne Center Seattle  Hill Park Park Hill Seattle Center Anne Pacific Pacific Anne Center Seattle  Hill Park Park Hill Seattle Center Anne Pacific During most snow conditions, these routes will
??;LTEW gﬂTE\fv Queen A 3rd Ave Broadway Madrona D Madrona Dr Broadway 3rd Ave 1stAveN wRN?Lngs 7Rr?KTE\%v E%TEW ??ﬁ\TEW 7Rr?RTE\$v Queen A 3rdAve Broadway MadronaDr | | MadronaDr Broadway 3rd Ave 1stAveN lev?UGTE 133 7Rr?RTE\%v g%UATEW operate via the snow routing shown in this timetable.
I ve ve ueen Anne I ve roaaway adrona Dr adrona Dr roaaway I ve st Ave cGraw St 7t ve 1 ve I ve 1l ve ueen Anne I ve roaaway adrona Dr adrona Dr roaaway I ve st Ave cGraw St 7t ve { ve
& & Ave N & & & & Lake & Lake & & & & Queen & &W & & Ave N & & & & Lake & Lake & & & & Queen & &W In the rare event that Metro declares an emergency,
W Cremona St W Raye St Mercer St Union St E Union St Wash Blvd Wash Blvd E Union St Pike St JohnSt Anne Ave N W Raye St Cremona St W Cremona St W Raye St Mercer St Union St E Union St Wash Blvd Wash Blvd E Union St Pike St JohnSt Anne Ave N W Raye St Cremona St they will not operate. Visit klngcounty.gov/metro/snow
ROUTE2 [ 1 ROUTES 2, 13 ROUTE 2 C_1 ROUTES 2, 13 and sign up for Transit Alerts to stay informed during
— 5:57 6:04 6:16 6:24 6:34 — — 518D  5:26 — 5:38 — — 5:42 5:49 6:00 6:08 6:20 — — 520D 526 — 5:36 — adverse conditions.
N e 833 Ri | &% %% - | 5 S v W N ew T I 512 ssa | 803 edo o e %
O o b | @[S S imw r e ™ i 4B 48 48 ([ | s T o o csa 1o apetdn por b las pars vt
7:10 = 7:20 7:32 7:41 7:51 6:13 6:24 6:32 640 6:49 — 6:54 8:10 — 8:19 8:30 8:38 8:50 7:12 7:24 7:33 740 7:48 — 7:53 estas ru ?s op erarz;zn poriaru ai_p arla névaaas que
R IR I o Ta g8 smlem e g Bl B o 0w Tecons e Vet ooe s amergonci
= 7:55 8:03 8:16 8:26 8:38 6:58 700 | 77 725 = 7:37 il = 9:40 9:49 10000 | 1008 1020 8142 854 | 903 910 = 9:20 = recuente que E.” 0 geclare un/a eme/rgenc‘/a, no
T w0 | Wl m Bl E T ow = T en BE DR |wm oww || sm oem | B 8 2 s o regsese ara recin Alris de ransioy
8:38 = 8148 9:01 911 9:23 741 753 | 801 8109 8:18 = 8:23 1024 = 1035 1026 = = = 2| 945 952 1000 2 1005 registrese para recibir Alertas de transito y
— 854 9:03 9:16 926 9:39 7556 808 | 816 824 — 8:38 — — 10:40 10:49 11:00 | 1108 1121 942 954 | 1003 10:10 — 1021 — mantenerse informado durante las condiciones
9:08 = 918 931 941 954 811 823 | 831 839 8:48 = 8:53 10:54 — 11:05 1116 — = = = | 1045 1023 10:32 = 1087 adversas.
= 9:24 9:34 9:47 9:57 10111 8:26 838 | 846 854 — 9:09 = = 11:10 11119 11:30 | 11:38 11:51 10:12 1024 | 10:33  10:41 = 10:53 = :
9:38 — 9:48 1001 | 10:11 10:25 8:41 854 [ 902 910 9:19 — 9:24 1123 — 11:34 11:45 — — — — | 10:45 1053 11.03 — 1108
= 9:54 10:04 1017 | 10:27 10:41 8:56 909 | 918  9:26 = 9:41 - = 11:40 1149 12:00 | 12:08  12:21 10:42 1054 | 11:03  11:11 — 11:23 — .
10:07 = 10118 1031 | 10:41 10:55 9:11 9:24 933 941 9:50 = 9:55 11:53 - 12:04 12115 — = = = | 1115 1123 11:33 = 11:38 Route 2, 13 Ho||day
— 10:23 10:33 10:47 | 10:57 11:11 9:26 939 [ 948  9:56 — 10:11 — — 12:10 12:19 12:30 | 12:38 1251 1112 1124 | 11:33 11:41 — 1153 — .
10:35 = 10:47 1101 | 1111 11:25 9:40 953 | 1002  10:10 10:19 Z 1025 12:23 - 1234 12125 = = = = | 1145 1153  12:03 = 1208 Information/
= 10:53 11:03 1147 | 11397 11:41 9:54 10:07 | 1047  10:27 = 10:42 = = 12:40 1249 1:00 1:08 1:21 11:42 1154 | 12:03  12:11 = 12:24 - . .,
11.05 — 1117 1131 | 1142 1157 10:09 1022 | 10:32  10:40  10:49 — 1055 12553 — 1.04 115 — — — — | 1215 12:23  12:33 — 12339 Ruta 2, 13 informacion sobre
= 11:22 11'32 1126 | 1157 12:12 1024 1037 | 1047 10’57 — 11:12 = = 1:10 1'19 130 1:38 1:51 12:11 12:24 | 12133 12041 = 12:54 = .
11:35 = 11:47 12:01 | 12012 1227 10:40 1053 | 11:03 11112 11:21 = 1127 1:23 = 134 1.5 = = = = | 1245 1253 1:03 = 1:09 feriados
wee | WE B s [a | s ne| e oumoo oo e o R | I R S e Suniay schedule shown n this fmetabie wil b
— 12:22 193 1946 | 1957 115 1195 1138 | 1148 1158 o7 1213 = > 2110 519 530 | 238 22 111 124 | 133 141 = 154 = N tur(lj ay tshc (fa ““ €s om.('jn ISEllnf]19 able 2’,‘” | €
=R I IEE B % i 38 e s || am am | 08 2 o 2 g s aparec onese rograma s apltar
1:06 = 1:18 1:32 1:44 1'59% 12:10 12:23 | 12133 12142 12:52 —  12:58 2:53 — 3:04 3:15 — = — — 2:15 223 2:33 — 2:39 om/ngl]o$ que ap?recs er7 esle programa Se apiicara
— 1:22 1:32 1:46 1:58 2:13% 12:25 12:38 | 12:48  12:58 — 1:13 — — 3110 3119 3:30 3:38 352 2:11 2:24 2:33° 241 — 2:54 — para el siguiente feriados:
1:34 = 1:46 2:00 2:12 2:27% = = 1:020 1:11 1:21 = 1:26 3:23 = 334 315 = = = = 2:45 253 3:03 = 3:09 M ial D Mav 25
— 1:52 2:02 2:16 2:28 2:43% 12:39 12:52 1:02 111 1:21 — 1:27 - 3:40 3:49 4:00 4:08 4:22 2:41 2:54 3:03 311 — 3:24 — eémorial ay ay
2:04 — 2:16 2:30 2:44 2:59% 1255 1:08 [ 118  1:28 — 1.43 — 353 — 4:04 2:15 — — — — 315  3:23 3:33 — 3:39 1 1
- 2:22 2:32 2:46 3:00 31153 1:09 122 | 132 142 1:53 — 1:59 = 4:10 419 430 4:38 4:53 311 324 | 333 341 = 3:54 = Dia de fos Caidos el 25 de mayo
2:34 = 2:46 3:00 3:14 3:29% 1:24 137 | 147 157 — 2:12 — 4:23 — 4:34 4:45 — = — — | 345 353 4:.03 — 409 Independence Day (observed) July 3
— 2:52 3:02 3:16 3:30 3:45% 1:40 153 | 2:03  2:13 2:24 — 2:30 — 4:40 4:49 5:00 5:08 5:23 3141 354 | 4:03 411 — 4:24 — . . : L
3:04 = 3'i6 330 344 3'50% 1'56 209 | 219 229 = 2:45 = 4:53 — 5:04 5:15 = = — — | 415 473 4:33 = 4:39 Dia de la independencia (observado) 3 de julio
= 3:22 3:32 3:46 2:00 4:15% 2110 223 | 2333 743 2:54 = 3:00 = 5:10 5119 5:30 5:38 5:53 4:11 424 | 433 441 = 4:54 = Labor D September 7
R B IR I T % i ip |ew m || am | A8 2 s ° D dol T 7do sptemt
4:04 = 4:16 4:30 4:43 4581 255 3:08 318 3128 — 3:44 — 5:53 — 6:04 6:15 — = — — 55 523 5:33 — 5:39 'a del 1rabajo € septiemore
— 421 4:31 4:45 4:58 5:13% 3:10 3:23 | 333 343 3:54 — 4:00 — 6:10 6:19 6:30 6:38 6:52 511 524 | 533 541 — 5:53 —
4:34 = 4:46 5:00 513 5:28% 3:24 337 | 347 357 = 4:13 - 6:23 = 634 645 = = = = 545 553 6:02 = 6:07
= 4:52 5:01 5:15 5:28 5:43% 3:39 352 | 402 412 4:23 = 4:29 = 6:41 6:49 7:00 7:08 7:22 5:41 5:54 | 603 6l = 6:23 -
5:04 — 5:16 5:30 5:43 5:58% 3:54 2:07 | 417 427 — 4:43 — 6:54 — 7:04 7:15 — — — — 6:15  6:23 6:32 — 6:37
- 5:22 5:31 5:45 5'58 6:13% 2:09 422 | 432 442 4:53 = 4:59 = 7:11 7'19 7:30 7:38 7:52 6:11 6:24 | 633 641 = 6:53 =
5:34 = 5:46 6:00 6:13 6:28% 4:24 4:37 | aa47 457 = 5:13 = 7:25 = 734 7145 = = = = 645 653 7:02 = 7:07
— 5:51 6:00 6:14 6:27 6:42+ 4:39 252 | 502 512 522 — 5:28 — 7:41 7:49 8:00 8:08 8:22 6:41 654 | 7.03 711 — 7:22 —
6:06 = 6:16 6:29 6:41 6561 455 508 | 518 528 = 5:44 = 7:55 = 8:04 8:15 i = = = 715 723 7:31 = 7:36
6:07 — 6:17 6:29C = = 5:10 523 | 533 5143 5:53 = 5:59 = 8:11 8'19 8:30 8:38 8:52 7:12 7224 | 733 741 = 7:52 =
— 6:22 6:31 6:44 6:56 7:11% 5:26 539 | 549 559 — 6:15 — 8:25 — 8:34 8:45 — — — — 7.45  7:53 8:01 — 8:06
6:37 = 6:47 6:59 7:11 7:26% 5:40 553 [ 6:03  6:13 6:23 = 6:29 = 8:42 849 9:00 9:08 9:21 7:42 7:54 | 803 8l = 8:21 —
= 6:51 6:59 7:12 7:24 7:39% 5:54 6:07 | 616  6:26 = 6:41 = 8:55 = 9:04 9'15 = = — = 815 823 8:31 = 8:36 Transit Alerts
o B B | e ([ & s T ow o A TR A
7:38 — 7:47 7:59 8:11 8:25% 6:40 6:53 7:02 712 7:22 = 7:28 - 9:42 9:49 1000 | 10:08 10:21 8:42 8:54 9:03 911 = 9:21 — ~—" Metro offers an alert subscription service
" B IR IR T on DY BE |wm wm || om sw | 3B 3 o w0 () Vo cmallortext Youchoose the ol
— 8:23 831 §43 | 855  9:00% 7:26 739 | 7a7 757 = 8:12 = 10:25 = 1034 1045 | = = Z | 9a5 95 1000 = 1005 information you want and we will send it
8:38 — 8:47 8:59 9:11 9:25% 7:40 753 | 8:02 811 8:20 — 8:26 — 10:37 10:44 10:55 | 11.03  11:16 9:42 954 | 10:03  10:10 — 10:20 — to you. Go to Metro’s website to sign up.
= 8:52 9:00 912 922 9:36% 7:55 808 | 816 826 = 8:41 = 11:05 = 11:14 1125 | 1133 11146 10:12 1024 | 1033 10140 1048 = 1053
9:08 = 9:17 9:29 9:39 9:53% 8:11 823 | 831 840 8:49 = 8:55 = 11:37 1144 11:55 | 12:03 1216 10:42 1054 | 11:03  11:10 — 11:20 =
— 9:23 9:31 9:43 9:53 10:07% 8:26 8:38 | 8146 856 — 9:11 — 12:05 — 12:14 12:25 | 12:33 12:46 11:12 11:24 | 11:33° 11:40  11:48 — 1153
9:38 = 9:47 9:59 | 10:09  10:22% 8:41 853 [ 9101  9:10 9:19 = 9:25 1256 — 1:05 116 = = 11:42 1154 [ 12:03  12:10 1218 — 1223
= 9:54 10:01 10:12C = = 8:57 9:00 | 0917 937 = 9:42 = = 1:28 1:35 1:46C — — 12:39 1251 100 1:07 — 1:17 —
OO w0z fom doac | o MRS S| s S S wom 2 | AM-LighterType PM - Darker Type ST AM - Lighter Type  PM - Darker Type How to Pay
10:39 = 10:48 10:59 | 11:09  11:21% 9:42 9:54 | 10:02  10:11 10:20 = 1025 .
1 11:06 ﬂ%g ﬂfzzté 11:34 11:46% 18?; %858?1 %8%; %8?1? 1030 10:40 0 At all times, pay your fare when you board the bus.
= 11:36 1143 154 | 1204  12:16% 1027 1039 | 1047 <~ — = — = . . Pay with cash (exact fare; drivers do not carry
1156 - 1205 1215 — — - — [ 1048 1057 — 1110 — Timetable Symbols @ Metro Customer Services change), ticket or with a convenient regional ORCA
= 12:07 1214 1225 | 12:35 12:47% 10:44 10556 | 11:04 11°13 11:21 = 11:26 . . ) , i card. Show your activated Transit GO Ticket (mobile
= 12:41 12:48 1250 1 — = = — | 1148 11:97 = 11:40 = C - Arrives 5th Ave S & S Jackson St 7-10 minutes At Metro’s Customer Services office you can buy fioket i transfer to the driver. Metro transf
12557 — 1:05 115 - - 11:14 1126 | 11:34 — — — - later. ORCA cards, bus passes, senior permits and taxi icket) or valid transfer to e driver. Metro transfers
131 1:38 1:49C Has es ) 1203 1z12 : 12:24 : - : : i : : are valid on Metro, only. See “How to pay” on
_ StooatsT %2? igég 1%38 1%83 12:42 BN 12:47 D - Leaves 5th Ave S & S Jackson St 7-10 minutes scrip, get information about bus service, register for Metro's website for more information
AM - Lighter Type  PM — Darker Type ' ' ' ' — ' — earlier. disability permits and retrieve items turned into website : on.
AM — Lighter Type PM — Darker Type - Lost & Found. Pague su pasaje al abordar el autobus. Pague en
Sim bOI o del P r ogr: a".’a . efectivo (cantidad exacta; los conductores no tienen
t - Estimated time. Tiempo estimado King Street Center Lost & Found cambio), con tarjeta regional ORCA o muestre su
201 S Jackson St Monday-Friday ’ i i i
1/ ) ) boleto. Muestre su Transit GO Ticket activado
W DAY/Entre semana Monday-Friday 8:30am.—1pm. boleto electronico) o su boleto transferible al
r imi i i i 8:30 a.m.—4:30 p.m 2 p.m.~4:30 p.m - i y
To DOWNTOWN [—1 Route 29 Limited Stop Online Trip Planning ovam-—aolpm. p-m.=4:39 p.m. conductor. Las transferencias son validas sélo en
Seattle Queen i 's onli i i . Metro. Para mayor informacion, vea “Cémo pagar”
Ballard Pacific Anne Downtown Seattle Information Use Metro’s online Trip Planner to plan trips on Seattle metro calling area.................. 206-553-3000 oo Wé/b de Metro pag
NWMarket St NW Market St 15thAveNW  3rdAveW  QueenAnne  2ndAve  2nd Ave ExtS Route 29 makes no stops to downtown between Sche(tj.ule(ftserw%e deItngI, Plerfe af]td ?HOhomI?h TONFI€€ oo 1-800-542-7876 pag ‘
& & & AveN& & : counties. It provides details on transit stops, routes i imna :
26th Ave NW  Ballard Ave NW  NW Leary Way W CremonaSt W Galer St Pike St S Jackson St Queen Anne Ave N & W Highland Dr and 2nd Ave & and sche duFl)es Trip Planner itineraries dopnot nclude Hearing impaired ..........c.cccovveennne. WA Relay: 711
Lenora St EXCEPT at Queen Anne Ave N & W S E RS, Carpool/Vanpool ..........ccerreereeniennn. 206-625-4500
Stop #18100  Stop#18120  Stop#13760  Stop#41255  Stop #2640 Stop #300 Stop #390 service disruptions and reroutes caused by weather . : : What To Pay
6:08 610 613 619 6:301 6:42% 6:48% Mercer St, 1st Ave & Broad St and 1st Ave & Wall St. emeraencies. traffic. events or construction ’ Hearing Impaired ........ WA Relay: 1-800-833-6388 Cuant
6:28 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:501 7:02% 7:08% Route 29 makes no stops to Ballard between 3rd Ave HETGeneies, Metls, Lo Community Transit ..............ccoeeeeee. 1-800-562-1375 uanto pagar
6:47 6:49 6:52 6:58 7:11% 7:23t 7:29% &Virginia St and Queen Anne Ave N & W Highland Dr Trip Planner includes Metro Transit, Pierce Transit, Pierce Transit ... 1-800-562-8109
7:02 7:04 7.07 713 7:26% 7:38% 7:44% EXCEPT at 1st Ave & Cedar St, 1st Ave & Broad St Community Transit, Everett Transit, ST Express buses, Adults (19 and older)
;%g ;%g ;%g ;jg ;;gg% ;?g;it gi%;it and 1st Ave N & Mercer St. Link light rail, Sounder commuter rail, King County Adultos (19 afios y mayor) $2.75
7:48 7:50 754 801 814t 8271 8:341 Water Taxi, Washington State Ferries, the Seattle Youth (6-18 yrs)
8:03 8:05 8:09 8:16 8:29t 8:42% 8:49% . . Center Monorail, and Seattle Streetcar. Jévenes (6-18 afos) $1.50
8:18 8:20 8:24 8:31 8:44% 8:57% 9:04% Route 29 Holiday Information/ ki tv.qov/triool
8:48 8:50 8:54 9:00 9:11% 9:23t 9:30% : : < ww-Kingeounty.govitrippianner ORCA LIFT Fare*
919 921 920 os1 o4l o83t 950 Ruta 29 informaclon sobre Accessible Formats Tarifa ORCA LIFT* $150
9:58 10:00 10:03 10:09 10:19% 10:31% 10:37% feriados ORCA Card :
AM — Lighter Type PM — Darker Type S0023029 ) ) . . People with disabilities who need this information in ; ;
9 y y There is no service on Route 29 on weekends or the Metro Transit and eight other Puget Sound accessible formats may call 206-477-6066 EAReI(:jliDC;:grdg]i(;Ldbelg(sj)(reg|stered seniors,
To QUEEN ANNE, BALLARD [ following holidays. No hay servicio en la ruta 29 los transportation agencies (Community Transit, Everett ! i Titulares ' e tariotas RREP $1.00
Cowntown Seatt Queen seattle Sailarg fines de semana ni los siguientes feriados: Transit, Kitsap Transit, Pierce Transit, Sound Transit, (voice) or WA Relay: 711. (bersonas may, ojr e registradas :
owntown sSeattie nne acitic allar . : H y
4th Ave S & 3rd Ave WGalerSt W NickersonSt 15th Ave NW  NW Market St NW Market St Memorial Day May 25 geatttle '\Sﬂtreetcg}r, Kén\?vCohqnt); WastfrtTaé" the Seattle Medicare, discapacitados)
S Jackson St & & & & & & Dia de los Caidos el 25 de mayo enter ;)noral an t as tmg on i g gR%r/&Ieg usea
island sto Pike St 1st Ave W 3rd Ave W NW Leary Way Ballard Ave NW  28th Ave NW common 1are-payment sysiem calle ne i
¢ D i Independence Day (observed) July 3 ) pay y ( Interpreter Children (thru age 5) .
Stop #619 Stop #575 Stop #2760 Stop #18630  Stop #14200  Stop #18740  Stop #18760 ; ; ; g Regional Card for All). The ORCA card works as cash Four may ride free with person paying adult fare
y p paying
Dia de la independencia (observado) 3 de julio d it automatically tracks the value of 206-553-3000 - s
3:42 3:50 4:03 4:11 4:20$ 4:241 4:281 Labor Day September 7 ?f a paS(Sj,tan } au ?’H? ically tracks e'\llalil)Jet oryour Nifios (hasta los 5 afios)
4:09 4:18 4:34 4:43 4:52 4:56 5:00 ares and transfers, letting you move easily between , . i
4:30 4:39 4:55 5:05 5:15% 5:10% 5:23% Dia del Trabajo 7 de septiembre  the participating t Yation syst Intérpretes  Turjubaan [Mepesogumnk Pueden visjar hasta cuatro con una persona que
4:45 4:54 5:10 5:20 5:30% 5:34% 5:38% I'IepeKnanaq E AN Pd KOTCLo9, :
2:00 2:09 2:25 2:35 5:45% 5:49% 5:53% Get your ORCA card online at www.orcacard.com, by == = A . . o a *Income Qualified *Ingresos que retinan los requisitos
5:10 5:19 5:36 5:46 5:56% 6:00% 6:04% hone at 1-888-988-6722 (ORCA) or WA Relay: 711 #EE Thong Dich Vien féeguses
: : : : : : : phone a ( ) or elay: :
220 29 246 2:56 6:06% 6:10¢ 6:141 . (1-888-889-6368), at ticket vending machines in
5:30 5:39 5:56 6:06 6:16% 6:20% 6:24% @ Metro Customer Service 00), Al 1ICKe g ,
5:51 5:59 6:16 6:26 6:36% 6:40% 6:44% Sounder and Link rail stations, or at one of the transit - —
6:06 6:14 6:29 6:37 6:45% 6:49% 6:53% 206-553-3000 agency customer service offices. The ORCA website =][»] =] his symbol indicates a change
6:21 6:29 6:42 6:50 6:58% 7:02% 7:06% . . also provides information on how to use the card, as in service. Watch for it in buses,
6:36 6:44 6:57 7:05 713t LETE: 211 Metro Website /Trip Planner well as locations at which they can be reloaded with a yo\ M S 2§ | atbus stops, and at timetable
AM — Lighter Type PM — Darker Type 10029029 s o y displ
kingcounty.gov/metro new pass or additional cash. Isplays.






